US Catalog | October 2016
E 90 range of fuse holders
for the North American market
Uncompromising performance
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
US Catalog | E 90 range of fuse holders for the North American Market  1
E 90 range of fuse holders

The use of Class CC fuses is growing in the North American
market with safety and reliability requirements of users becoming
critical in preventing permanent damage to motors.
E 90 CC fuse holders
Specifically developed for branch circuit protection
E 90 CC range has been designed to comply with North American market regulations enabling global manufacturers to
offer their equipment in conformity with safety requirements in this region.
Ordering information
Poles Rated current
In [A]
Modules Catalog number Pack unit
pcs
E 90/30 CC fuse holder for Class CC 10.4 x 38 mm fuses
1 30 1 E 91/30 CC 6
1 30 1 E 91/30 CCs* 6
1+N 30 2 E 91N/30 CC 3
1+N 30 2 E 91N/30 CCs* 3
2 30 2 E 92/30 CC 3
2 30 2 E 92/30 CCs* 3
3 30 3 E 93/30 CC 2
3 30 3 E 93/30 CCs* 2
3+N 30 4 E 93N/30 CC 1
3+N 30 4 E 93N/30 CCs* 1
4 30 4 E 94/30 CC 1
4 30 4 E 94/30 CCs* 1
* Version with blown fuse indicator.

secondary circuits, primary and secondary transformers,
motors, and other resistive or inductive loads. E 90/32 fuse
holders are convenient, simple, and reliable devices. Fuse
holders ensure selectivity, if equipped with appropriate fuses.
Since they are cURus type-approved, they can be installed in
UL-certified machines designed for the North American market.
E 90/32 fuse holders are designed for protection against short circuit and overload, in compliance with the UL 4248-1 Standard.
Ordering information
Poles Rated current
In [A]
Modules Catalog number Pack unit
pcs
E 90/32 fuse holder for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses
1 32 1 E 91/32 6
1 32 1 E 91/32s* 6
1+N 32 2 E 91N/32 3
1+N 32 2 E 91N/32s* 3
2 32 2 E 92/32 3
2 32 2 E 92/32s* 3
3 32 3 E 93/32 2
3 32 3 E 93/32s* 2
3+N 32 4 E 93N/32 1
3+N 32 4 E 93N/32s* 1
4 32 4 E 94/32 1
4 32 4 E 94/32s* 1
* Version with blown fuse indicator.

terms of protection of installation with rated currents up to 125A.
The fuse holder can be padlocked in the open position ensuring
safety for personnel who carry out maintenance operations. In
addition, the availability of optical blown fuse indicators in all versions
of the new E 90 50A and 125A enables easy and efficient
monitoring of distribution networks with high current ratings.
E 90/50 and E 90/125 fuse holders are specifically designed to protect industrial circuits because of aM and gG cylindrical
fuses with 50 A and 125 A ratings. The usage of 125 A fuses within E 90/125 fuse holder is allowed only in case the fuse
power dissipation is lower than the maximum acceptable power dissipation value of the fuse holder. For more details see
the "Questions and Answers" section on page 35.
Ordering information
Poles Rated current In [A] Modules Catalog number Pack unit pcs
E 90/50 fuse holder for 14 x 51 mm fuses
1 50 1.5 E 91/50 4
1 50 1.5 E 91/50s* 4
1+N 50 3 E 91N/50 2
1+N 50 3 E 91N/50s* 2
2 50 3 E 92/50 2
2 50 3 E 92/50s* 2
3 50 4.5 E 93/50 1
3 50 4.5 E 93/50s* 1
3+N 50 6 E 93N/50 1
3+N 50 6 E 93N/50s* 1
Poles Rated current In [A] Modules Catalog number Pack unit pcs
E 90/125 fuse holder for 22 x 58 mm fuses
1 125 2 E 91/125 4
1 125 2 E 91/125s* 4
1+N 125 4 E 91N/125 2
1+N 125 4 E 91N/125s* 2
2 125 4 E 92/125 2
2 125 4 E 92/125s* 2
3 125 6 E 93/125 1
3 125 6 E 93/125s* 1
3+N 125 8 E 93N/125 1
3+N 125 8 E 93N/125s* 1
* Version with blown fuse indicator.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
18  E 90 range of fuse holders for the North American Market | US Catalog